 ZC, ZCD SERIES
CONTACTOR, CENTER-OFF
100 AMP
(714) 736-7598 • leachcorp.com • LINA.CustomerService@LeachCorp.com
The technical information provided by Leach International Corporation is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or as documentation for altering any
existing specification. Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified. Rev. 8/2019.
Balanced-Force Design
Hermetically sealed

100 AMP
  9 / 9
NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTES
1. Inductive load life, 20,000 cycles.
2. Ratings are for double make terminal type 2, 4 & 6.
3. Alternate contact configurations and other special models available upon request. Please contact factory.
4. Greater values for suppressed coils.
5. Terminal strength per para. 3,4,8,2,1 of MIL-R-6106.
6. Suppressed "N & YN" coils have back EMF suppression to 62 Volts max.
7. Suitable for transfer between unsynchronized power sources at rating shown.
8. Economizer coils have a lower resistance primary coil for faster operate time. Once relay operates, the coil switches to a higher
resistance for lower power drain. Do not ramp up voltage on these coils.
9. Non hermetic gasket sealed version.
10. This series drawing is for general use only. Please consult factory for special requirements.
For any inquiries, please contact your local sales representative: leachcorp.com
ZC
[9] ZCD
-
-
X
X
O
O
X
X
Relay family
1. Mounting styles
2. Terminal & Circuit
3. Coil Voltage